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Title

Q73 Institution Attending

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

Barbuda

Frequency

  of Q73 Institution Attending

Q73 Institution Attending Counts % Cumul %
Daycare     36 6.89% 6.89%

Preschool     65 12.60% 19.49%

Gov. or Gov. Assisted Primary School     256 49.41% 68.90%

Private Primary School     4 0.79% 69.69%

Secondary     107 20.67% 90.35%

Community/State College (inc. Sixth Form and Post Secondary)     10 1.97% 92.32%

Adult education     10 1.97% 94.29%

University     7 1.38% 95.67%

Other (inc. Special Education)     4 0.79% 96.46%

Don't Know/Not stated     18 3.54% 100.00%

Total     518 100.00% 100.00%

NotApp :    1 107

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011
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